1
ORIGINAL LAMINATE
COLLECTIONS 2025
FOR PARTNERS & PROFESSIONALS
2
* For full warranty conditions, go to pergo.com.
** If full installation instructions (please see pergo.com) are not followed, the warranty is void.
PERGO WARRANTY

PROFILE
COLOURED
SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGSCOT(-)
2400 × 17 × 17 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0348-05013 05013 05013 05013 05013 05013 PGKIT17B
L0348-05014 05014 05014 05014 05014 05014 PGKIT09B
L0348-05015 05015 05015 05015 05015 05015 PGKIT01B
L0348-05016 05016 05016 05016 05016 05016 PGKIT18B
L0348-05017 05017 05017 05017 05017 05017 PGKIT10B
L0348-05018 05018 05018 05018 05018 05018 PGKIT04B
L0348-05019 05019 05019 05019 05019 05019 PGKIT10B
L0348-05020 05020 05020 05020 05020 05020 PGKIT16B
PERSTORP
NO BEVEL
NEW
NATURAL OAK

COLOURED
SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGSCOT(-)
2400 × 17 × 17 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0x70-01804 01731 01731 01731 01731 01731 PGKIT04B
L0370-04085 04085 04085 04085 04085 04085 PGKIT10B
L0x70-04093 04093 04093 04093 04093 04093 PGKIT02B
L0370-04390 04390 04390 04390 04390 04390 PGKIT10B
L0x70-04394 04394 04394 04394 04394 04394 PGKIT09B
L0347-05023 05023 05023 05023 05023 05023 PGKIT09B
ESPOO
N
ATURAL LO OK & FEEL
UNICLIC

PROFILE
COLOURED
SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGSCOT(-)
2400 × 17 × 17 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0364-04389 04389 04389 04389 04389 04389 PGKIT18B
L0364-04390 04390 04390 04390 04390 04390 PGKIT10B
L0364-04394 04394 04394 04394 04394 04394 PGKIT09B
L0364-04395 04395 04395 04395 04395 04395 PGKIT16B
24
2
3
1